
Announcement

EMBA HUNUTLU Thermal Power Plant, has opened for Public Procurements for following
spares.
ANNOUNCEMENT Date: Between 04.07.2023 – 10.07.2023,
PLEASE refer to the following documents.
HOW to Register and Obtain Tender Documents:
Please submit your bid request to the following EMAİL addresses:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com and songjian@hunutlupowerplant.com
Please send your quotations to these E-MAIL Addresses.

Duyuru

EMBA HUNUTLU Termik Santrali, aşağıdaki yedek parçalar için Kamu Alımlarına açılmıştır.
DUYURU Tarihi: 04.07.2023 – 10.07.2023 tarihleri arasında,
LÜTFEN aşağıdaki belgelere bakın.
İhale Belgeleri Nasıl Kaydedilir ve Alınır:
Lütfen teklif talebinizi aşağıdaki E-POSTA adreslerine gönderin:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com ve songjian@hunutlupowerplant.com
Lütfen tekliflerinizi bu E-POSTA Adreslerine gönderin.

Malzeme

Kodu
Malzeme adı Teknik açıklama Birim

Mikta

r
Notlar

1006461
电压变送器 voltage

transmitter

型号：50-VT-3

输入：AC 0--100V 输出：DC 4--20mA

电源：DC110V

厂家：Ribar Electric

Model: 50-VT-3

Input: AC 0--100V Output: DC

4--20mA

Power supply: DC110V

Manufacturer: Ribar Electric

个

pcs
2

1006462 熔丝 Fuse

型号：NT4

1250A AC 400V 100KA

上海电器陶瓷厂有限公司

Model: NT4

1250A AC 400V 100KA

Shanghai Electric Ceramics

Factory Co., Ltd.

个

pcs
3

1006486
低旁油站滤芯 Low side

fuel station filter

element

个

pcs
10

供货厂家：IMI
Critical

Engineering



1006491
定子冷却水滤芯 Stator

cooling water filter

element

套 4

供货厂家：常州

市武进泵业有限

责任公司

Supplier:

Changzhou Wujin

Pump Industry

Co., Ltd.

1006494
离子交换器专用树脂

Special resin for ion

exchanger

Kg 100

供货厂家:上海

金石索泰机电设

备有限公司

Supplier:

Shanghai Jinshi

Suotai

Electromechani

cal Equipment

Co., Ltd.

1006495
直流油泵轴承

DC oil pump bearing
RSP-SE60WACP3/4 套 1

供货厂家：黄山

工业泵制造有限

公司 Supplier:

Huangshan

Industrial Pump

Manufacturing

Co., Ltd.

1006496
水过滤器滤芯 water

filter element
F30-A 支 72

供货厂家:上海

理工大学

Supplier:

University of

Shanghai for

Science and

Technology

1006504
EH油滤油机滤芯

EH oil filter element
HC9100FCP8Z

个

pcs
20

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006505
空气过滤器

HC0293SEE5
个

pcs
20

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006506
真空泵润滑油

Vacuum pump oil
Z1201018

桶

buck
et

5
PALL（CHINA）

CO.LTD.

1006507
阴离子树脂滤芯

Anion resin filter

element

HC0653FAG39Z
个

pcs
20

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006508
阳离子树脂滤芯

Cationic resin filter
HC0653FCG39Z

个

pcs
20

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006509
EH油油净化装置备件

EH oil purification device
（滤芯）5-7391-0620-01

个

pcs
2

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.



spare parts

1006510
除杂质滤芯

Impurity filter
UE319AN20H

个

pcs
20

供货厂家：杭州

汽轮机股份有限

公司 Supplier:

Hangzhou Steam

Turbine Co.,

Ltd.

1006511
聚结滤芯

Coalescing filter
Z1202846

个

pcs
20

供货厂家：杭州

汽轮机股份有限

公司 Supplier:

Hangzhou Steam

Turbine Co.,

Ltd.

1006512
分离滤芯

Separation filter
S1201652 只 20

供货厂家：杭州

汽轮机股份有限

公司 Supplier:

Hangzhou Steam

Turbine Co.,

Ltd.

1006513
滤芯

filter element
F435010000001 件 8

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006514
小机调节油滤网 Small

machine adjustment oil

filter

只 4

供货厂家：南通

市大宇液压滤油

设备有限公司

Supplier:

Nantong Dayu

Hydraulic Oil

Filter

Equipment Co.,

Ltd.

1006516
在线滤油机滤芯 Online

oil filter element
套 16

PALL（CHINA）
CO.LTD.

1006554 橡胶垫圈 Rubber gasket 套 8 供货厂家：KSB

1006569
前置过滤器人孔密封圈

Pre-filter manhole

sealing ring

套 4

供货厂家：嘉兴

嘉诚动能设备制

造有限公司

Supplier:

Jiaxing

Jiacheng

Kinetic Energy

Equipment

Manufacturing



Co., Ltd.

1006570
混床人孔密封圈 Mixed

bed manhole sealing

ring

590*500*4 PTFE
套

set
6

供货厂家：嘉兴

嘉诚动能设备制

造有限公司

Supplier:

Jiaxing

Jiacheng

Kinetic Energy

Equipment

Manufacturing

Co., Ltd.

1006573
机械密封 Machinery

Seal

套

set
1

供货厂家：大连

双龙泵业制造有

限公司

Supplier:

Dalian

Shuanglong Pump

Manufacturing

Co., Ltd.

1006574 轴承 bearing
套

set
1

供货厂家：大连

双龙泵业制造有

限公司

Supplier:

Dalian

Shuanglong Pump

Manufacturing

Co., Ltd.

1006621 截止阀 Shut-off valve J41W-16RL DN50
只

pcs
4

供货厂家：东方

电气集团东方锅

炉股份有限公司

Supplier:

Dongfang

Electric Group

Dongfang Boiler

Co., Ltd.



1006622 截止阀 Shut-off valve J41H-16C DN50
只

pcs
4

供货厂家：东方

电气集团东方锅

炉股份有限公司

Supplier:

Dongfang

Electric Group

Dongfang Boiler

Co., Ltd.

1006663 轴承 bearing
套

set
2

供货厂家：

GRUNDFOS（格

兰富）

1006664
轴承密封件 Bearing

Seals

套

set
2

供货厂家：

GRUNDFOS（格

兰富）

1006678 滤芯 filter element
只

pcs
4

供货厂家：IMI
Critical

Engineering

1005890
回油过滤器 Oil return

filter

D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU组合油

箱 eh油箱 eh oil tank
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU

个

indiv
ual

10

1005891
泵出口过滤器 Pump

outlet filter

D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU组合油

箱 eh油箱 eh oil tank
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU

个

indiv
ual

10

1005892 空气过滤器 Air filter
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU组合油

箱 eh油箱 eh oil tank
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU

个

indiv
ual

10

1005893
冷却交换器入口过滤器

Cooling exchanger inlet
filter

D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU组合油

箱 eh油箱 eh oil tank
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU

个

indiv
ual

10

1005894
泵入口过滤器 Pump

inlet filter

D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU组合油

箱 eh油箱 eh oil tank
D195.00.93.07.01E02_HSU

个

indiv
ual

10

1005790
隔离漆 SF 1300

INSULATION ENAMEL
16004239

公斤

KG
1

上海电气电站设

备有限公司发电

机厂 Shanghai

Electric Power

Station

Equipment Co.,

Ltd. Generator

Factory



1005791
SF1300 清漆稀释剂

TH NNER SPECAL FOR
INSULATING ENAMEL

15006929
公斤

KG
1

上海电气电站设

备有限公司发电

机厂 Shanghai

Electric Power

Station

Equipment Co.,

Ltd. Generator

Factory

1005868
返回过滤器 11031
Retumline filter 11031

RFM-ON-165 101011655 希达克

RFM-ON-165 101011655 hydac
片

adet
5 Hydac

1005869
滤芯滤芯 10725 filter
cartridge element 10725

0165-R.005 101011656 水力

0165-R.005 101011656 hydac
片

adet
5 Hydac

1005814 垫片 Gasket 1_20_0145_0052
片

adet
1

上海达极水技术

工程有限公司

Shanghai Daji

Water

Technology

Engineering

Co., Ltd.

1005882
回油滤芯 OIL RETURN

FILTER BOARD
SH73.60.01.10.15(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005883
滤芯

filter element
SH73.60.01.10.30(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005884
滤芯

filter element
SH73.60.01.10.31(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.



Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005885
回油滤芯 OIL RETURN

FILTER BOARD
SH73.60.01.10.14(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005886
滤芯

filter element
SH73.60.01.10.04(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005887
滤芯

filter element
SH73.60.01.10.05(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

1005888
滤芯

filter element
SH73.60.01.10.06(1)

个

indiv
ual

20

上海电气电站设

备有限公司上海

汽轮机厂

Shanghai

Electric Power

Plant Equipment

Co., Ltd.

Shanghai

Turbine Works

压力开关 Pressure

Switch
只 3



压力开关 Pressure

Switch
只 3

1004560 SWRO增压泵轴承 与 1004559成套 个 6

1004576
机械密封 Machinery

Seal
个 2

1005579
C4双向犁卸料电机 C4
Double Side Plough
Unloader Motors

只

Adet
1

1005578
C11A-B双侧犁卸料电机

C11A-B Double Side
Plough Unloader Motors

只

Adet
1

1005572
发动机绞盘 Motor

Winch
只

Adet
1

1006761
双金属温度计 çift metal

sıcaklık ölçer
只

Adet
3

1006758
断煤信号装置 Kömür
kesilme sinyal cihazı

套

Set
3

1006759
测速传感器 hız ölçüm

sensörü
套

Set
3

1006760
煤流仪 kömür akış

ensturmanı
套

Set
3

1006754
电动门交流接触器

motorlu vana AC
kontaktör

套

Set
5

1006680

拷贝林抱箍(含 EPDM密

封圈)Viktolik
kaplin(EPDM

sızdırmazlık halkası dahil)

个

Adet
10.00

1006679

拷贝林抱箍(含 EPDM密

封圈)Viktolik kaplin
(EPDM sızdırmazlık

halkası dahil)

个

Adet
10.00



1006681

上下卡箍（含 EPDM密

封圈）Üst ve alt
kelepçeler （EPDM
sızdırmazlık halkası

dahil）

套

Set
40.00

1006682

卡箍连接式透明管

Kelepçe bağlantısı şeffaf
boru (EPDM sızdırmazlık

halkası dahil)

套

Set
20.00

1006683
有机玻璃管 Pleksiglas

tüp
个

Adet
2.00

1006684
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
10.00

1006685
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006686
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006687
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006688
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006689
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006690
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
5.00

1006691
管卡 EPDM密封垫

viktolik kaplin EPDM
contası

个

Adet
10.00

1006692
端盖净水出口紧固螺母

Ro ürün suyu taraf çıkış
somunu

个

Adet
10.00

1006706
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
2.00

1006707
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
2.00



1006708
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
2.00

1004587
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
2.00

1004588
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
2.00

1006711
UPVC安全阀 UPVC

Emniyet Vana
只

Adet
5.00

1006713
盖米气动衬胶隔膜阀

GEMU pnömatik kauçuk
kaplı diyafram valfi

只

Adet
1.00

1008027

ID fan yağ ünitesi
Hidrolik Emniyet valfi ID
风扇油单元 Hydraulic
Relief valve 溢流阀

个

Adet
4.00

1008034
ID fan yağ ünitesi Yıldız
kaplin takozu ID 风扇

油单元星形耦合楔

个

Adet
4.00

1008038 Redüktör 减速器
个

Adet
1.00

1008037 Redüktör 减速器
个

Adet
1.00

1002253
Sample Cooler 样品冷却

器型号

个

Adet
3.00

1002251
Sample Cooler 样品冷却

器型号

个

Adet
2.00

1002252
Sample Cooler 样品冷却

器型号

个

Adet
1.00

1002249
Sentry Vrel-11 adjustable
sample pressure reducer

个

Adet
3.00

1002248
Sentry Vrel-91 adjustable
sample pressure reducer

个

Adet
1.00

1008393
GASKET SET 垫片组

FLR
放

Set
2.00

1008392
GASKET SET 垫片组

TLR
放

Set
5.00

120233
VİDEO BOROSKOP 内

窥镜

个

Adet
1.00

120240
ULTRASONİK ÖLÇÜM
CİHAZI 超声波测量仪

个

Adet
1.00

120241
CO VE CO2 ÖLÇÜM
CİHAZI 一氧化碳和二

个

Adet
2.00



氧化碳测量装置

30173 KAPLİN 耦合
放

Set
1.00

30174
KAPLİN TAKOZU 耦合

楔

放

Set
1.00

1008396
SWİTCH 开关

SS-5GL2
件

Pcs
10.00

1008461

小机油箱液位(含配套测

量杆)
Küçük motor yağı

deposunun sıvı seviyesi
(uygun ölçüm çubuğu

dahil)

套

Set
2.00

1008468

磨煤机油站油位变送器

Kömür mill yağ
istasyonunun petrol
seviyesi ölçüsü

pc个 3.00

1008470
小汽机盘车啮合开关

barring gear proximity
switch（engage）

pc个 3.00

20311 Ampermetre 电流表
上海电院自动控制工程有限公司 ,

DJR-I-1X-A1-P3 - 电源:110VDC
pc. 10

93000006
9

BEARING轴承 RULMAN
YATAĞI

个

Adet
2.00


